www.boneham.co.uk / Tel: +44 (0) 1623 445 450 / Fax: +44 (0) 1623 445 451 / sales@boneham.co.uk
SH
IM
PR
ES
S
126
FEATURES
/ Hardened
/ Rockwell C 40 - 45
/ 6” and 12” Widths
APPLICATIONS
302 Hardened Stainless Steel is resistive to corrosion,
strong and durable. 302 Stainless is commonly used to make
washers, gaskets, shim, brackets, springs and screens. 302
Stainless is easy to clean and is an attractive material which
lends it to being used in decorative applications.
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Identify thickness, width and length required from the
tables below or identify part number. Other sizes can
be cut to custom size.
Pre-packed Shim Stock
302 Hardened Stainless Steel
Thickness
Part Reference Inch Metric Width (inch) Length (Inch) Kg
SHSS-X 0.0005 0.013 6" 50" 0.018
SHSS-1 0.001 0.025 6" 50" 0.041
SHSS-1X 0.0015 0.038 6" 50" 0.064
SHSS-2 0.002 0.051 6" 50" 0.082
SHSS-3 0.003 0.076 6" 50" 0.118
SHSS-4 0.004 0.102 6" 50" 0.159
SHSS-5 0.005 0.127 6" 50" 0.200
SHSS-6 0.006 0.152 6" 50" 0.240
SHSS-7 0.007 0.178 6" 50" 0.281
SHSS-8 0.008 0.203 6" 50" 0.318
SHSS-9 0.009 0.229 6" 50" 0.358
SHSS-10 0.010 0.254 6" 50" 0.399
SHSS-12 0.012 0.305 6" 50" 0.476
SHSS-15 0.015 0.381 6" 50" 0.599
SHSS-20 0.020 0.508 6" 50" 0.798
SHSS-25 0.025 0.635 6" 50" 0.993
SHSS-31 0.031 0.787 6" 50" 1.234
6” x 50” 302 Hardened Stainless Steel Rolled Shim Stock
Continued on next page
LENGTH THICKNESS
WIDTH
VOLUME
DISCOUNT
HUGE
STOCKS
STAINLESS
STEEL
www.boneham.co.uk / Tel: +44 (0) 1623 445 450 / Fax: +44 (0) 1623 445 451 / sales@boneham.co.uk
SHIM
PRESS
127
Thickness
Part Reference Inch Metric Width (inch) Length (Inch) Kg
SHSSHW-X 0.0005 0.013 12" 100" 0.082
SHSSHW-1 0.001 0.025 12" 100" 0.163
SHSSHW-1X 0.0015 0.038 12" 100" 0.254
SHSSHW-2 0.002 0.051 12" 100" 0.327
SHSSHW-3 0.003 0.076 12" 100" 0.472
SHSSHW-4 0.004 0.102 12" 100" 0.635
SHSSHW-5 0.005 0.127 12" 100" 0.798
SHSSHW-6 0.006 0.152 12" 100" 0.962
SHSSHW-7 0.007 0.178 12" 100" 1.125
SHSSHW-8 0.008 0.203 12" 100" 1.270
SHSSHW-10 0.010 0.254 12" 100" 1.597
SHSSHW-12 0.012 0.305 12" 100" 1.905
SHSSHW-15 0.015 0.381 12" 100" 2.395
SHSSHW-20 0.020 0.508 12" 100" 3.193
SHSSHW-25 0.025 0.635 12" 100" 3.974
SHSSHW-31 0.031 0.787 12" 100" 4.935
12” x 100” 302 Hardened Stainless Steel Rolled Shim Stock